South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 28, 2024, 10:38:53 am

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H 4891 Resolution, By Duncan, Taylor, Pinson, Allen, Leach, Neilson, Parks, M.A. Pitts, Hayes, J.E. Smith, Branham
and McLeod
Similar (S 1031, H 4889)
Summary: "No Child Left Behind" legislation

A HOUSE RESOLUTION TO EXPRESS CONCERN WITH PROVISIONS OF THE FEDERAL NO CHILD LEFT BEHIND
LEGISLATION AND TO URGE CONGRESS TO REVIEW AND MODIFY THE NO CHILD LEFT BEHIND LEGISLATION.

03/03/04
03/03/04
03/18/04
03/19/04
03/23/04
03/24/04
03/24/04

House
House
House

House
House
House

Introduced HJ-35

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-35
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-27
Scrivener's error corrected

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Hayes, J.E.Smith, Branham
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: McLeod

Recommitted to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-16

Page 1 of 1



