## South Carolina Legislature

May 28, 2024, 10:38:53 am

## Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H 4891 Resolution, By Duncan, Taylor, Pinson, Allen, Leach, Neilson, Parks, M.A. Pitts, Hayes, J.E. Smith, Branham and McLeod

Similar (S 1031, H 4889)

Summary: "No Child Left Behind" legislation

A HOUSE RESOLUTION TO EXPRESS CONCERN WITH PROVISIONS OF THE FEDERAL NO CHILD LEFT BEHIND LEGISLATION AND TO URGE CONGRESS TO REVIEW AND MODIFY THE NO CHILD LEFT BEHIND LEGISLATION.

03/03/04	House	Introduced HJ-35
03/03/04	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-35
03/18/04	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-27
03/19/04		Scrivener's error corrected
03/23/04	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Hayes, J.E.Smith, Branham
03/24/04	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: McLeod
03/24/04	House	Recommitted to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-16